## ADDENDUM TO TRADE CONFIRMATION

(For Residents of Wisconsin Only)

# YOU MUST SIGN THIS FORM FOR YOUR ITEMS TO BE SHIPPED!

By signing this Addendum to your Trade Confirmation, you are acknowledging that you have agreed to purchase the items listed in the Trade Confirmation according to the terms of the Trade Confirmation (all of which are incorporated into this Addendum by reference). In addition, you are acknowledging that you have read and understand the terms of the contract between you and Goldline, Inc. contained in the Trade Confirmation (including the General Information on the reverse side).

This Addendum may be returned to Goldline via facsimile at (310) 319-0229, Attn: Operations Dept., or via U.S. Mail to:

Goldline, Inc. 11835 W. Olympic Blvd., Suite 500 Los Angeles, CA 90064 Attn: Operations Dept.

You may also complete this form online at <a href="http://www.goldline.com/mygoldline">http://www.goldline.com/mygoldline</a>. If Goldline does not receive your returned signed Addendum to your Trade Confirmation within five (5) days from the "Statement Date" appearing on the Trade Confirmation, Goldline may at its discretion cancel the transaction.

Customer Signature	Date
Print Name	Goldline Account Number

## CUSTOMER'S RIGHT TO CANCEL

You may cancel this agreement by mailing a written notice to Goldline, Inc., 11835 W. Olympic Blvd., Suite 500, Los Angeles, CA 90064, Attn: Operations Dept. before midnight of the third business day after you signed this Addendum to your Trade Confirmation. If you wish, you may use this page as that notice by writing "I hereby cancel" and adding your name and address. If you decide to cancel, return all items shipped to you (if any) in the same condition as when received. Contact Client Relations or your Account Executive for Goldline's packaging and address requirements prior to sending. If you cancel but fail to send the items to Goldline, Inc. in the same condition as when received, then you will remain liable for performance of all obligations under the contract.

Fill out this page and return to Goldline, Inc. A Duplicate of this page is provided by Goldline, Inc. for your records.

## ADDENDUM TO TRADE CONFIRMATION

(For Residents of Wisconsin Only)

# YOU MUST SIGN THIS FORM FOR YOUR ITEMS TO BE SHIPPED!

By signing this Addendum to your Trade Confirmation, you are acknowledging that you have agreed to purchase the items listed in the Trade Confirmation according to the terms of the Trade Confirmation (all of which are incorporated into this Addendum by reference). In addition, you are acknowledging that you have read and understand the terms of the contract between you and Goldline, Inc. contained in the Trade Confirmation (including the General Information on the reverse side).

This Addendum may be returned to Goldline via facsimile at (310) 319-0229, Attn: Operations Dept., or via U.S. Mail to:

Goldline, Inc. 11835 W. Olympic Blvd., Suite 500 Los Angeles, CA 90064 Attn: Operations Dept.

You may also complete this form online at <a href="http://www.goldline.com/mygoldline">http://www.goldline.com/mygoldline</a>. If Goldline does not receive your returned signed Addendum to your Trade Confirmation within five (5) days from the "Statement Date" appearing on the Trade Confirmation, Goldline may at its discretion cancel the transaction.

Customer Signature	Date
Print Name	Goldline Account Number

## **CUSTOMER'S RIGHT TO CANCEL**

You may cancel this agreement by mailing a written notice to Goldline, Inc., 11835 W. Olympic Blvd., Suite 500, Los Angeles, CA 90064, Attn: Operations Dept. before midnight of the third business day after you signed this Addendum to your Trade Confirmation. If you wish, you may use this page as that notice by writing "I hereby cancel" and adding your name and address. If you decide to cancel, return all items shipped to you (if any) in the same condition as when received. Contact Client Relations or your Account Executive for Goldline's packaging and address requirements prior to sending. If you cancel but fail to send the items to Goldline, Inc. in the same condition as when received, then you will remain liable for performance of all obligations under the contract.